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168
164
13

RMHC OF IDAHO SPORTING CLAYS - THANK YOU Scoreboard

HIGH OVERALL
AA Kevin Miles

CLASS MASTER
Eric Prentice
Dee Searles

CLASS AA

Gary Welch
Mike Anderson
Adam Regner
Casey Dilley
James Gannon
Gary Warford
John Yrazabal

CLASS A

CLASS B

Jerry Payne
John Rolland
Rob Allison
Matt Balch

CLASS C

Justin Shaffley
Robert Lowry
Daniel Salemi
Rick Schweitzer
Sheldon Schultz

CLASS D

Cary Hannaman
Josh Bollinger
Gerald Randklev

SCORE/

TOTAL

08

92
86

97
93
92
92
91
90
81

91
89
89
71

93
88
87
84
83

76
68
68
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144
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134
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19
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S
28
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45
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15
113
178
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CLASS D (CONTINUED)
Melanie Higgins
Martha Randklev

HUNTERS

Sean Konrad
Phillip Elijah
Jeff Gerhardt
Scott Kamph
Thomas Harris
Dylan Pike

Joey Gibson
Steven Dunbar
Donovan Walker
Jose Lomeli
Andrew Fackler
Brad Benedict
Keagan Elsberry
Chris Baker
Ryck Tanner
Colin Mosande
Stanley Clinton
Eric Twiss

Jake Smith

Ken Boron
Merlen Edde
Steve Hammons
Juston Lindlsey
Scott Bideganeta
Wade Richards
Bill Armstrong
Brody Oswald
James Florence

SCORE/

TOTAL

60
49

95
90
88
88
88
87
86
86
85
85
85
84
84
84
82
81
81
81
81
81
81
78
77
77
77
77
76
76
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213
27
233
161
47
140
10
195
225
34
184
40
229
159
114
221
235
94
109
222
169
23
185
29
79
11
67
6
237
198
232
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HUNTERS (CONTINUED)
Jarrod Mclntyre
Chris Baerlocher
Blake Starbuck
Staci Smith
Travis Engebrecht
G Joseph Corlett
Diego Hill
Nickolas Shaddy
Dave Bracamonte
Brian Naeve
David Steele
Greg Williams
Jesse J

Jake Kelly
Jeremy Stone
Bob Hensel
Marcene Taylor
Issac Shores
Jacob Andrew
Andrew Peterson
Jon Brougher
Sonny Cabbage
Nate Ruths
Andrew Wilkins
Jeremy Caldwell
Walker Olsen
Dan Hulme
Korben Lowry
Dakota Knehans
Shad Hedges
Dave Wilson

SCORE/

TOTAL

76
75
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
73
72
72
70
70
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
68
68
67
67
67
67
66
66
66
66
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TOTAL
HUNTERS (CONTINUED)

90 Joel Hawker 66
81 Scott Alexander 65
174 Noah Gibby 64
63 Nolan Stockman 64
46 Glenn Hutchinson 63
22 Danielle Hahn 63
95 Chris Machunis 63
172 Les Neiderklein 63

8 Jason Warriner 62
48 Jimmy Van Beek 62
42 Jason Valenzuela 62
36 Derek Bub 61
59 Ryan Winn 61
73 Colin Stone 61
187 Scott Pickrel 60
165 Daryl DeGrange 60
77 Zack Greatting 60
41 Jackson Reed 59
62 Derek Couse 59
148 Ruben Lomeli 59

7 Travis Olsen 58
44 Mark Engebrecht 58
30 Cole Woodburn 58
89 Richard Coyle 58
124 Ed Gilliam 57
38 Philip Maier 57
80 Steve Smock 57
64 Nate Burbank 57
35 Joe Scott 57
230 Brandon Frantz 56
163 Cory Edwards 56
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211
69
155
49
37
78
82
o7
3
156
61
103
D5
234
219
92
17
216
08
66
153
151
227
132
20
133
181
108
143
83
177
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HUNTERS (CONTINUED)
Cary Reese
Jason Avery

Nick Mason
Randy Simmering
Joe Jackson

Jon Vestal

Geoff Lewis

Sam Milliron
Mike Masonholder
Jared Witt
Michael Khaperskov
Dan Golden
Janss Franden
Brad Glassick
Caleb Trombly
Ryan Chinnock
James Reed
Isaac Lowe

Matt Horsely
Justin Akin

Mike McCarty
Nathan White
Dusty Patterson
Eli Jensen

Matt O'Conner
Eric Jensen
Matthew Benjamin
Travis Higens
Cindy Hess

Mitch Alexander
Matt Radenz

SCORE/

TOTAL

56
95
99
95
99
95
95
o4
o4
93
53
93
53
53
53
93
52
52
52
o1
o1
o1
50
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
47
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224
72
50

107
65

223

188

175

180
93

135

214

182
74

176

100

228

196

105
91
o4
32
86

215
70

9

117

101
33

210

218
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HUNTERS (CONTINUED)
Adam Laskowski
Ben Rettig

Trip Turner
Daniel L. Roberts
Shaun Rowe
Matt Estes
Steve Cline

Brett Huttash
Jeff Patton
Cameron Lewis
Steven Thompson
Mckenzie Stoner
Jake Blanchard
Isaiah Shears
David Grenz
Chris Kimmel
Michael Giulboudagian
Chris Rackley
Andrew Archer
Ben Adams
Chris Jocham
John Gutierrez
Joe Smiga

Keely Lowe

Dan Cochrane
Carlie Warriner
Chris Paul

Sarah Kimmel
Roger Quarles
Taylor Jonns
Travis Watson

SCORE/

TOTAL

46
46
46
46
46
44
44
44
44
44
43
42
42
42
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
38
37
37
37
35
35
34
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236
149

60
231
201
186
189
220
116

39
115
122
141

76
217

75

31

68
166

21
150
212
190
162
203
197
226

85
202
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HUNTERS (CONTINUED)

Caleb Nickolaisen

Kylee Keyes

Corbett Lashbrook

Camron C
Windy Richards
Brad Smith
Paulo Meras
Kristen Seitz
Chris Parks
Will Miller
Chris Preston
John Erstad
Tyler Bakken
Michael Zeller
Rhett Stehnbeck
Brian Sahr
Pete Dover
Jaime Hawker
Amber Maples
Jimmy Buker
Cody Holman
Luis Castanede
Jose Leon

Lori Edwards
Christi Baker
Michael Henning
Shao Zhao
Quinton Pike

Donna Thompson

SCORE/

TOTAL

33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
30
29
29
27
26
25
25
25
25
24
23
22
22
21
21
21
21
20
18
14
13
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TOTAL

LADY

161 Staci Smith 74
22 Danielle Hahn 63
144 Melanie Higgins 60
14 Martha Randklev 49
143 Cindy Hess 48
9 Carlie Warriner 37
101 Sarah Kimmel 37
201 Windy Richards 32
166 Amber Maples 23
162 Lori Edwards 21
203 Christi Baker 21
202 Donna Thompson 13
TOTAL

SUB JUNIOR
TOTAL

JUNIOR

TOTAL

VETERAN
171 Kevin Miles 98
139 Adam Regner 92
158 Jerry Payne 91
128 John Rolland 89
142 Rob Allison 89
25 Dee Searles 86
146 John Yrazabal 81
144 Melanie Higgins 60
143 Cindy Hess 48
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145
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138
136
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14
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129
13
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SUPER VETERAN

Mike Anderson
Robert Lowry
Daniel Salemi
Rick Schweitzer
Cary Hannaman
G Joseph Corlett
Martha Randklev

SENIOR SUPER VETERAN
Gary Warford
Sheldon Schultz
Gerald Randklev

LEGACY

SCORE/

TOTAL

93
88
87
84
76
74
49

TOTAL

90
83
68

TOTAL
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